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ctdccr17 - Sections
C.O (6/6) - 0m, N/Am

CO stop co

1 CLAIRE: 1:48:12 (+5:00) (+0:00)
1:43:12 7:34
1:43:12 1:50:46

2 Les rois de la boussole: 1:49:51 (+15:00) (+0:00)
1:34:51 9:12
1:34:51 1:44:03

3 Manu et Seb: 1:51:15 (+30:00) (+0:00)
1:21:15 13:22
1:21:15 1:34:37

4 SIMAR TEAM: 1:56:11 (+5:00) (+0:00)
1:51:11 6:30
1:51:11 1:57:41

5 ALBE Orientation: 2:25:00 (+1:05:00) (+0:00)
1:20:00 12:26
1:20:00 1:32:26

6 Charlotte: 7:05:29 (+4:45:00) (+0:00)
2:20:29 6:20
2:20:29 2:26:49

 

C.O et Run and Bike (7/7) - 0m, N/Am

CO stop CO START R AND B arret chrono

1 vikaventure girls: 2:07:17 (+5:00) (+0:00)
1:00:31 0:03 1:01:43 14:03
1:00:31 1:00:34 2:02:17 2:16:20

2 vikaventure: 2:17:19 (+15:00) (+0:00)
1:00:31 0:02 1:01:46 11:15
1:00:31 1:00:33 2:02:19 2:13:34

3 BRICOLO: 3:24:23 (+20:00) (+0:00)
1:44:13 0:07 1:20:03 19:50
1:44:13 1:44:20 3:04:23 3:24:13

4 Leolo: 4:22:55 (+1:15:00) (+0:00)
1:43:55 0:07 1:23:53 5:41
1:43:55 1:44:02 3:07:55 3:13:36

5 vieillesapines: 8:43:33 (+4:10:00) (+0:00)
1:13:57 0:06 3:19:30 6:15
1:13:57 1:14:03 4:33:33 4:39:48

6 VIKAZIMIOCHES divais: 26:46:56 (+15:00) (+0:00)
25:29:15 0:01 1:02:40 4:32
25:29:15 25:29:16 26:31:56 26:36:28

 

Les althavillais: PM (+3:40:00) (+0:00)
1:36:52 0:16 1:07:17 --:--
1:36:52 1:37:08 2:44:25 --:--

C.O, Run and Bike, VTT O, (30/30) - 0m, N/Am

CO stop co randb stop r and b start vtt O sarbacane

1 virking raid: 3:38:03 (+10:00) (+0:00)
1:02:40 0:10 45:39 0:04 1:39:30 26:35
1:02:40 1:02:50 1:48:29 1:48:33 3:28:03 3:54:38

2 Les Petits Suisses Normands: 3:56:31 (+10:00) (+0:00)
1:06:05 0:02 48:42 0:03 1:51:39 21:21
1:06:05 1:06:07 1:54:49 1:54:52 3:46:31 4:07:52

3 COBS JAMAIS FATIGUE: 4:13:40 (+5:00) (+0:00)
1:03:44 0:04 56:21 0:03 2:08:28 12:53
1:03:44 1:03:48 2:00:09 2:00:12 4:08:40 4:21:33

4 les Cagous: 4:53:12 (+20:00) (+0:00)
1:02:02 0:03 1:02:52 0:03 2:28:12 9:42
1:02:02 1:02:05 2:04:57 2:05:00 4:33:12 4:42:54

5 PETITS SUISSES NORMANDS de FLERS: 5:04:15 (+50:00) (+0:00)
1:21:22 0:04 58:57 0:02 1:53:50 14:17
1:21:22 1:21:26 2:20:23 2:20:25 4:14:15 4:28:32

6 Les joggeuses: 5:06:48 (+15:00) (+0:00)
1:04:11 0:02 58:05 0:02 2:49:28 11:12
1:04:11 1:04:13 2:02:18 2:02:20 4:51:48 5:03:00

7 les petites suisses du hom: 5:12:00 (+45:00) (+0:00)
1:10:25 0:06 1:00:22 0:03 2:16:04 22:05
1:10:25 1:10:31 2:10:53 2:10:56 4:27:00 4:49:05

8 les oukonets: 5:15:53 (+1:15:00) (+0:00)
1:16:41 0:02 51:01 0:02 1:53:07 22:18
1:16:41 1:16:43 2:07:44 2:07:46 4:00:53 4:23:11

9 ALBE RAID & ORIENTATION: 5:23:25 (+1:00:00) (+0:00)
1:14:18 0:01 50:08 0:03 2:18:55 14:08
1:14:18 1:14:19 2:04:27 2:04:30 4:23:25 4:37:33

10 ALBE trottinettes: 5:45:34 (+1:10:00) (+0:00)
1:18:38 0:06 1:10:18 0:01 2:06:31 13:54
1:18:38 1:18:44 2:29:02 2:29:03 4:35:34 4:49:28

11 Les semi-croustillants: 5:53:15 (+1:40:00) (+0:00)
53:48 0:02 1:09:10 0:04 2:10:11 14:52
53:48 53:50 2:03:00 2:03:04 4:13:15 4:28:07

12 tcval: 6:14:14 (+1:35:00) (+0:00)
1:16:12 0:04 1:02:06 0:03 2:20:49 17:04
1:16:12 1:16:16 2:18:22 2:18:25 4:39:14 4:56:18

13 Des gars des O: 6:17:44 (+1:25:00) (+0:00)
1:20:12 0:04 1:02:41 0:02 2:29:45 9:21
1:20:12 1:20:16 2:22:57 2:22:59 4:52:44 5:02:05

14 les desorientes: 6:21:28 (+1:45:00) (+0:00)
1:02:46 0:10 52:14 0:18 2:41:00 22:11
1:02:46 1:02:56 1:55:10 1:55:28 4:36:28 4:58:39

15 Vir King & Queen: 6:49:25 (+7:55:00) (+0:00)
--:-- 0:08 1:31:54 0:03 0:15 8:52
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

16 Les girouettes: 6:59:38 (+2:35:00) (+0:00)
1:26:52 0:05 1:18:29 0:06 1:39:06 7:24
1:26:52 1:26:57 2:45:26 2:45:32 4:24:38 4:32:02

17 Les filles du TC-VAL: 7:00:44 (+2:25:00) (+0:00)
1:38:18 0:02 1:14:58 0:05 1:42:21 19:28
1:38:18 1:38:20 2:53:18 2:53:23 4:35:44 4:55:12

18 A4PAT: 7:15:39 (+2:40:00) (+0:00)
1:32:35 0:02 1:14:08 0:04 1:48:50 16:24
1:32:35 1:32:37 2:46:45 2:46:49 4:35:39 4:52:03

19 L andouille a la carte: 7:27:00 (+2:50:00) (+0:00)
1:28:16 0:03 1:06:18 0:02 2:02:21 9:55
1:28:16 1:28:19 2:34:37 2:34:39 4:37:00 4:46:55

20 Les fend la bise: 8:14:13 (+3:40:00) (+0:00)
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1:27:16 0:05 1:07:46 0:04 1:59:02 25:12
1:27:16 1:27:21 2:35:07 2:35:11 4:34:13 4:59:25

21 LES RAIDEURS: 8:48:05 (+4:15:00) (+0:00)
1:30:59 0:04 1:18:33 0:04 1:43:25 18:10
1:30:59 1:31:03 2:49:36 2:49:40 4:33:05 4:51:15

22 les BARJOs: 9:24:28 (+4:50:00) (+0:00)
1:43:33 0:05 1:25:18 0:05 1:25:27 9:02
1:43:33 1:43:38 3:08:56 3:09:01 4:34:28 4:43:30

23 ROCKRAIDEURS 2: 9:38:36 (+5:00:00) (+0:00)
1:21:13 0:19 1:13:28 0:03 2:03:33 18:34
1:21:13 1:21:32 2:35:00 2:35:03 4:38:36 4:57:10

24 les fleches: 9:38:43 (+5:15:00) (+0:00)
1:32:27 0:03 1:28:11 0:02 1:23:00 11:06
1:32:27 1:32:30 3:00:41 3:00:43 4:23:43 4:34:49

25 Raid iz dead: 10:38:34 (+6:15:00) (+0:00)
1:53:41 0:01 1:17:46 0:03 1:12:03 16:41
1:53:41 1:53:42 3:11:28 3:11:31 4:23:34 4:40:15

26 Trailers Pays d Auge: 10:59:31 (+6:25:00) (+0:00)
2:04:42 0:02 1:17:53 0:03 1:11:51 11:39
2:04:42 2:04:44 3:22:37 3:22:40 4:34:31 4:46:10

27 Tinou Boy s: 11:21:03 (+7:10:00) (+0:00)
1:33:47 0:04 1:20:08 0:02 1:17:02 20:30
1:33:47 1:33:51 2:53:59 2:54:01 4:11:03 4:31:33

28 rock raideurs 3: 11:24:56 (+6:55:00) (+0:00)
1:52:08 0:02 35:16 0:08 2:02:22 6:00
1:52:08 1:52:10 2:27:26 2:27:34 4:29:56 4:35:56

29 happybirthday: 13:48:16 (+9:50:00) (+0:00)
1:06:39 0:04 1:14:34 0:03 1:36:56 7:50
1:06:39 1:06:43 2:21:17 2:21:20 3:58:16 4:06:06

30 Rockraideurs 1: 13:49:17 (+9:25:00) (+0:00)
1:39:18 0:03 1:23:10 0:02 1:21:44 4:21
1:39:18 1:39:21 3:02:31 3:02:33 4:24:17 4:28:38

 

Vik O kid (3/3) - 0m, N/Am

CO Stop_CO Start_VTT arret chrono

1 Les BOKKOR de l Orientation Caennaise: 1:12:43 (+5:00) (+0:00)
17:57 0:11 49:35 17:44
17:57 18:08 1:07:43 1:25:27

2 Vik Azim Kids: 1:18:14 (+10:00) (+0:00)
18:47 0:04 49:23 31:11
18:47 18:51 1:08:14 1:39:25

3 Les Raidlanders: 2:02:13 (+5:00) (+0:00)
33:26 0:02 1:23:45 16:54
33:26 33:28 1:57:13 2:14:07

 


